From: mary@mikedewine.com
Date: October 29, 2019 at 4:30:59 PM EDT

To: mary@mikedewine.com, j30simon@yahoo.com, mkig@columbus.rr.com,
david@316group.com, rhillis@gpgrhr.com, blake@mikedewine.com,
jmk384wor@aol.com, hadden@mmmb.com, bill@byersminton.com,
jrubin@cjrgroup.net, mary.sabin@ohgil.org, cgerhardt@govstrategies.com,
john.oberle@icemiller.com

Subject: DeWine Husted Finance Call--712.770.5505; 319814
Reply-To:mary@mikedewine.com

Just a happy reminder that we have our weekly finance call tomorrow at 9a.
The focus of our discussion with be about maximizing upcoming events. We
will also brainstorm about potential out of state events. Here is the dial in :
712.770.5505; 319814

Upcoming Events:

11.12.2019 McCurdy Dinner Columbus 6:30-10:00 pm
11.13.19 Columbus Catch-all Columbus 5:30-700p
11.14.19 Irwin Haber Dinner Cleveland 5:30-7:30 pm
11.19.19 Shane Imwalle Dayton 5:30-7:00 pm
11.20.19 Steve Cavanaugh Dinner Toledo 5:30-7:30 pm
12.4.19 Terry Fergus Dinner Cleveland 5:30-7:30 pm
12.5.19 Union Club Breakfast Cleveland 8-10a
Prospective 2020 Out of State Events:

Florida: Palm Beach, Miami, Naples, Sarasota
Arizona: Phoenix

Texas: Dallas and Houston

DC

Chicago

Pittsburgh



DeWine Husted Finance Call
When  Wed Oct 30, 2019 9am —

10am Eastern Time - New York
Where  712-770-5505;319-814(map)

Who mary@mikedewine.com-

organizer
« Rich Hillis
. Josh Rubin

« blake@mikedewine.com

. Jeff Kaplan

« Michael Kiggin

« David Myhal

. JB Hadden

- mary.sabin@ohgil.org
. James Simon

« John Oberle

« Chip Gerhardt



